Address

Rolleston Ave carpark

West End Carpark

Botanic Gardens

502 Selwyn St
Hazeldean Rd

CDHB Hospital & Public
Hereford St carpark

Lichfield St carpark

For further parking information please visit the following site: https://www.ccc.govt.nz/transport/parking/carpark/

PARKING OPTIONS FOR CRICKET MATCHES AT HAGLEY OVAL

Detail/Directions

52 Rolleston Ave

Hereford St btwn Montreal &
Cambridge, access off Cashel
access off Armagh St

Hagley Ave end of Selwyn
opposite Hazeldean Business
Park Stewart St (corner of
Moorhouse) 158 Hereford St

33 Lichfield St

TOTAL

No. of Parks

25

680

272
100
90
95
580

805

3447

Approx. Dist.
to Oval
1.2km

1.3km

1.2km
1.0km
1.6km
1.0km
1.8km

1.4km

Additional Notes

Wilson Parking

free
Wilson Parking

Wilson Parking

Wilson

Wilson

Parking

Parking



