## PARKING OPTIONS FOR CRICKET MATCHES AT HAGLEY OVAL

Address	Detail/Directions	No. of Parks	Approx. Dist.	Additional Notes	
			to Oval		
Rolleston Ave carpark	52 Rolleston Ave	25	1.2km		
West End Carpark	Hereford St btwn Montreal &	680	1.3km	Wilson Parking	
	Cambridge, access off Cashel				
Botanic Gardens	access off Armagh St	272	1.2km	free	
502 Selwyn St	Hagley Ave end of Selwyn	100	1.0km	Wilson Parking	
Hazeldean Rd	opposite Hazeldean Business	90	1.6km	Wilson Parking	
CDHB Hospital & Public	Park Stewart St (corner of	95	1.0km		
Hereford St carpark	Moorhouse) 158 Hereford St	580	1.8km	Wilson	Parking
Lichfield St carpark	33 Lichfield St	805	1.4km	Wilson	Parking

TOTAL 3447